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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

8,839.50Offertory 8,148.00 57,007.59 52,502.00 52,501.5587.8

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 3,330.00 3,450.00 3,450.005.1

125.00Thanksgiving Appeal 125.00 1,225.00 925.00 925.001.9

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 642.00 642.000.0

0.00Donations 0.00 750.42 0.00 0.001.2

0.00Ministry Revenue 100.00 750.00 100.00 100.001.2

0.00Rental Income 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.000.3

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 150.00 775.00 775.000.2

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 8,964.50Subtotal $ 63,413.018,373.00 58,594.00 58,593.5597.6

0.00Special Collections Received 0.00 1,540.00 1,690.00 1,690.002.4

$ 8,964.50TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 64,953.018,373.00 60,284.00 60,283.55100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

170.20Parish 97.00 1,233.56 840.00 801.991.3

403.10Rectory 267.00 3,992.70 3,858.00 3,674.464.4

440.05Church 342.00 8,557.59 8,518.00 8,111.709.4

166.11Office 166.00 2,684.46 2,712.00 2,589.682.9

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 0.00 1,520.01 1,040.00 989.081.7

220.60Utilities 296.00 9,894.05 7,798.00 7,426.7610.8

1,202.66Insurance 1,250.00 1,202.66 1,250.00 1,190.421.3

49.34Property Taxes 97.00 589.54 612.00 580.920.6

564.11Liturgy 368.00 3,032.45 2,966.00 2,826.243.3

$ 3,216.17Subtotal $ 32,707.022,883.00 29,594.00 28,191.2535.7

4,955.97Compensation 4,915.00 45,040.58 42,322.00 40,298.4649.2

$ 4,955.97Subtotal $ 45,040.584,915.00 42,322.00 40,298.4649.2

Ministry & Education

0.00Education 0.00 681.24 951.00 904.430.7

29.73Ministry 27.00 1,060.81 1,424.00 1,356.511.2

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 72.66 134.00 127.660.1

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

56.25Stipends Paid 0.00 106.25 468.00 443.750.1

$ 85.98Subtotal $ 1,920.9627.00 2,977.00 2,832.352.1

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 1,540.00 1,277.00 1,215.001.7

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,251.75Diocesan Assessment 1,218.00 10,014.00 9,744.00 9,280.8810.9

0.00Donations Paid 0.00 283.25 521.00 495.880.3

$ 1,251.75Subtotal $ 11,837.251,218.00 11,542.00 10,991.7612.9

$ 9,509.87TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 91,505.819,043.00 86,435.00 82,313.82100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(26,552.80$ )(545.37 )(670.00 )(26,151.00 -22,030.27
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

94.3Financial Viability  % 92.6 71.0 73.269.7
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

624.60Donations for Capital Projects 320.00 4,224.60 12,125.00 12,125.0065.5

18.46Interest Income 54.00 208.18 552.00 551.943.2

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 2,021.84 2,079.00 2,078.5131.3

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 643.06Subtotal $ 6,454.62374.00 14,756.00 14,755.45100.0

$ 643.06TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 6,454.62374.00 14,756.00 14,755.45100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 14,302.54 0.00 0.00100.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 14,302.540.00 0.00 0.00100.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 14,302.540.00 0.00 0.00100.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ )(7,847.92$ 643.06 374.00 14,756.00 14,755.45

$ 97.69NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(34,400.72)(296.00 )(11,395.00 )(7,274.82


